
Tyresöhösten 2024
Tyresö BS (TBS24TH)
Forellhallen, Tyresö, Från 09-11-2024 till 10-11-2024

Långbåge Senior

Level 1

Grupp 1
Pos. Skytt Klubb Poäng Totalpoäng

1 OHLSSON Erik 1431-Djurö-vindö IF 9 463 0 Q
2 EK Magnus 7895-Tyresö BS 8 499 0 Q
3 ZIPLIES Hartmut 39815-IF Ulvarnas BSK 5 475 0 Q
4 BERGH Göran 3993-Södertälje BF 5 453 0 Q
5 HÄSELBARTH Carina 31583-BK Fiskgjusen 3 444 0 Q
6 HELLSÉN Jonas 31583-BK Fiskgjusen 0 0 0

Grupp 2
Pos. Skytt Klubb Poäng Totalpoäng

1 FOGELBY Mikael 40479-Stenbro bs 8 512 0 Q
2 KLYKOV Victor 39815-IF Ulvarnas BSK 6 480 0 Q
3 BERGLIND Martin 31583-BK Fiskgjusen 6 443 0 Q
4 KARLSSON Lotta 7896-Upplands Väsby BK 6 439 0
5 GUSTAFSSON LINDKVIST Svante 31583-BK Fiskgjusen 2 374 0
6 ARNEKLEIV Ingvar 31583-BK Fiskgjusen 2 373 0
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Tyresöhösten 2024
Tyresö BS (TBS24TH)
Forellhallen, Tyresö, Från 09-11-2024 till 10-11-2024

Långbåge Senior
Level 1

Grupp 1
Round 1

Pos. Skytt Klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
6A BERGH Göran 3993 98 1 98
6B ZIPLIES Hartmut 39815 98 1 98

6C EK Magnus 7895 101 2 101
6D HÄSELBARTH Carina 31583 92 0 92

7A HELLSÉN Jonas 31583 0 0 0
7B OHLSSON Erik 1431 88 2 88

Round 2
Pos. Skytt Klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
6A BERGH Göran 3993 94 2 94
6B HÄSELBARTH Carina 31583 80 0 80

6C ZIPLIES Hartmut 39815 86 0 86
6D OHLSSON Erik 1431 89 2 89

7A EK Magnus 7895 93 2 93
7B HELLSÉN Jonas 31583 0 0 0

Round 3
Pos. Skytt Klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
6A BERGH Göran 3993 92 0 92
6B OHLSSON Erik 1431 98 2 98

6C HÄSELBARTH Carina 31583 86 2 86
6D HELLSÉN Jonas 31583 0 0 0

7A ZIPLIES Hartmut 39815 94 0 94
7B EK Magnus 7895 107 2 107

Round 4
Pos. Skytt Klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
6A BERGH Göran 3993 96 2 96
6B HELLSÉN Jonas 31583 0 0 0

6C OHLSSON Erik 1431 97 2 97
6D EK Magnus 7895 96 0 96

7A HÄSELBARTH Carina 31583 95 0 95
7B ZIPLIES Hartmut 39815 100 2 100

Round 5
Pos. Skytt Klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
6A BERGH Göran 3993 73 0 73
6B EK Magnus 7895 102 2 102

6C HELLSÉN Jonas 31583 0 0 0
6D ZIPLIES Hartmut 39815 97 2 97

7A OHLSSON Erik 1431 91 1 91
7B HÄSELBARTH Carina 31583 91 1 91

Grupp 2
Round 1

Pos. Skytt Klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
8A FOGELBY Mikael 40479 107 2 107
8B GUSTAFSSON LINDKVIST Svante 31583 62 0 62

8C KARLSSON Lotta 7896 78 0 78
8D ARNEKLEIV Ingvar 31583 85 2 85

9A BERGLIND Martin 31583 90 2 90
9B KLYKOV Victor 39815 89 0 89

Round 2
Pos. Skytt Klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
8A FOGELBY Mikael 40479 106 2 106
8B ARNEKLEIV Ingvar 31583 77 0 77

8C GUSTAFSSON LINDKVIST Svante 31583 79 0 79
8D KLYKOV Victor 39815 97 2 97

9A KARLSSON Lotta 7896 85 2 85
9B BERGLIND Martin 31583 76 0 76

Round 3
Pos. Skytt Klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
8A FOGELBY Mikael 40479 98 0 98
8B KLYKOV Victor 39815 102 2 102

8C ARNEKLEIV Ingvar 31583 73 0 73
8D BERGLIND Martin 31583 94 2 94

9A GUSTAFSSON LINDKVIST Svante 31583 71 0 71
9B KARLSSON Lotta 7896 92 2 92

Round 4
Pos. Skytt Klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
8A FOGELBY Mikael 40479 101 2 101
8B BERGLIND Martin 31583 90 0 90

8C KLYKOV Victor 39815 88 0 88
8D KARLSSON Lotta 7896 93 2 93

9A ARNEKLEIV Ingvar 31583 66 0 66
9B GUSTAFSSON LINDKVIST Svante 31583 71 2 71

Round 5
Pos. Skytt Klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
8A FOGELBY Mikael 40479 100 2 100
8B KARLSSON Lotta 7896 91 0 91

8C BERGLIND Martin 31583 93 2 93
8D GUSTAFSSON LINDKVIST Svante 31583 91 0 91

9A KLYKOV Victor 39815 104 2 104
9B ARNEKLEIV Ingvar 31583 72 0 72
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